HEATING CABLE
G-1
H
EA
T
TR
AC
IN

SMSC Twin Conductor Series Polymer Snow Melt Cable
Twin Conductor Series Polymer Snow Melt Cable Sq Foot Coverage
When Spaced At
Length
Ft
Total
Watts
Total
Amps
Cold
Lead
Length
Resistance
ΩPCN Part# Description 3" 4" 5"
480 Volt Cables
512840 SMSC-D-480-40W-1000 Twin Conductor Snow Melt Cable, 1/4" Dia. 20 27 34 84 1,000 2.08 16.4 230.77
512858 SMSC-D-480-40W-2500 Twin Conductor Snow Melt Cable, 1/4" Dia. 51 67 84 209 2,500 5.20 16.4 92.30
512866 SMSC-D-480-40W-4000 Twin Conductor Snow Melt Cable, 1/4" Dia. 85 110 135 342 4,000 8.33 16.4 57.62
512874 SMSC-D-480-40W-6000 Twin Conductor Snow Melt Cable, 1/4" Dia. 122 181 200 500 6,000 46.15 16.4 46.15
240 Volt Cables
512882 SMSC-D-240-40W-1000 Twin Conductor Snow Melt Cable, 1/4" Dia. 20 27 34 84 1,000 4.20 16.4 57.10
512890 SMSC-D-240-40W-2000 Twin Conductor Snow Melt Cable, 1/4" Dia. 43 57 72 168 2,000 8.30 16.4 28.90
512903 SMSC-D-240-40W-2500 Twin Conductor Snow Melt Cable, 1/4" Dia. 51 67 84 209 2,500 10.40 16.4 23.10
512911 SMSC-D-240-40W-3000 Twin Conductor Snow Melt Cable, 1/4" Dia. 62 84 104 251 3,000 12.50 16.4 19.20
512920 SMSC-D-240-40W-4000 Twin Conductor Snow Melt Cable, 1/4" Dia. 85 110 135 330 4,000 16.70 16.4 11.50
512938 SMSC-D-240-40W-5000 Twin Conductor Snow Melt Cable, 1/4" Dia. 100 140 170 420 5,000 20.80 16.4 10.50
512946 SMSC-D-240-40W-6000 Twin Conductor Snow Melt Cable, 1/4" Dia. 122 181 200 500 6,000 25.00 16.4 9.60